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Name Email address Affiliation Address Postal [Place Zip |Country
code code
Angevine, Wayne Wayne.M.Angevine@noaa.gov NOAA 1305 East-West Highway, Montgomery CouniSilver Spring, MD 20910 USA
Assuncao Dias, Maria |massuncao.dias@gmail.com CPTEC
Baldauf, Michael michael.baldauf@dwd.de DWD Frankfurter Straf3e 135 63067 Offenbach Germany
Bazile, Eric eric.bazile@meteo.fr CNRM/Meteo France 42, avenue Gaspard CORIOLIS |31057 Toulouse Cedex 1 France
Bélair, Stéphane 2121, Voie de Service nord Canada, H9P 1J3
Stephane.Belair@ec.gc.ca Met Service Canada Route Trans-Canadienne Dorval (Québec),
Beljaars, Anton Anton.Beljaars@ecmwf.int ECMWF Shinfield Park Reading RG2 9AX United Kingdom
Bouyssel, Francois Francois.Bouyssel@meteo.fr CNRM/Meteo France 42, avenue Gaspard CORIOLIS |31057 Toulouse Cedex 1 France
Brown, Andy andy.brown@metoffice.gov.uk METO FitzRoy Road Exeter, Devon EX1 3PB United Kingdom
Brunet, Gilbert Met Service Canada 2121, Voie de Service nord Dorval (Québec) Canada, H9P 1J3
gilbert.brunet@ec.gc.ca Route Trans-Canadienne
Burridge, D.M. d.m.burridge@btinternet.com THORPEX IPO Case Postatale 2300 CH-1211 |Geneva 2 Switzerland
Chechin, Dmitry Institut fur Meteorologie und
Dmitry.Chechin@awi.de Klimatologie
Couvreux, Fleur fleur.couvreux@meteo.fr CNRM/Meteo France 42, avenue Gaspard CORIOLIS |31057 Toulouse Cedex 1 France
Dietachmayer, Gary |G.Dietachmayer@bom.gov.au BOM/BMRC GPO Box 1289k, Melbourne Vic. 3001 Australia
Dudhia, Jim dudhia@ucar.edu NCAR P.O. Box 3000 Boulder, CO 80307-3000 |USA
Ferrier, Brad Brad.Ferrier@noaa.gov NCEP 5200 Auth Rd., Rm. 207, Camp Springs, MD [20746-4304 [USA
Field, Paul paul.field@metoffice.gov.uk METO FitzRoy Road Exeter, Devon EX1 3PB United Kingdom
Freitas, Saulo saulo.freitas@cptec.inpe.br CPTEC Rodovia Presidente Dutra, km 39 Cachoeira Paulista S|12630-000 |Brail
Geleyn, Jean-Francgois|Jean-Francois.Geleyn@meteo.fr CNRM/Meteo France 42, avenue Gaspard CORIOLIS |31057 Toulouse Cedex 1 France
Grutzun, Verena verena.gruetzun@zmaw.de MPI Bundesstrale 53 20146 Hamburg Germany
Hill, Adrian adrian.hill@metoffice.gov.uk METO FitzRoy Road Exeter, Devon EX1 3PB United Kingdom
Hiroshi, Niino niino@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp Univ of Tokyo 5-1-5, Kashiwanoha, Kashiwa-shi, Chiba |277-8564 Japan
Jakob, Christian Monash Sch. of Mathematical Sciences Clayton Campus VIC 3800 Australia

christian.jakob@sci.monash.edu.au

Building 28, Room 458

Monash University




Kogan, Yefim CIMMS, Room 118, 100 East Boyd Norman, OK 73019 USA
ykogan@ucsd.edu University of Oklahoma
Kohler, Martin Martin.Koehler@dwd.de DWD Frankfurter StraRe 135 63067 Offenbach Germany
Kriuger, Steven steven.krueger@utah.edu University of Utah 135 S 1460 East Rm 819 (WBB) Salt Lake City, Ut 84112-0110 |USA
Lapenta, Bill 1305 East-West Highway, Silver Spring, MD 20910 USA
Bill. Lapenta@noaa.gov NOAA Montgomery County
Lean, Humphrey University of Reading, PO Box 243 Reading RG6 6BB United Kingdom
humphrey.lean@metoffice.gov.uk |Room No: 2L73
Lock, Adrian Adrian.Lock@metoffice.gov.uk METO FitzRoy Road Exeter, Devon EX1 3PB United Kingdom
Malardel, Sylvie Sylvie.Malardel@ecmwf.int ECMWF Shinfield Park Reading RG2 9AX United Kingdom
Mendez, Ramon mendezgo@knmi.nl TU Delft Lorentzweg 1 2628 CJ Delft The Netherlands
Milbrandt, Jason Met Service Canada 2121, Voie de Service nord Dorval (Québec) Canada, H9P 1J3
Jason.Milbrandt@ec.gc.ca Route Trans-Canadienne
Miller, Martin Martin.Miller@ecmwf.int ECMWF Shinfield Park Reading RG2 9AX United Kingdom
Onvlee, Jeanette Jeanette.Onvlee@knmi.nl KNMI P.O. Box 201 3730 AE De Bilt The Netherlands
Ovchinnikov, Mikhail [Mikhail.Ovchinnikov@pnnl.gov PNNL, PO Box 999, MSIN: K9-24 Richland, WA 99352 USA
Raasch, Siegfried Institut fur Meteorologie und
raasch@muk.uni-hannover.de Klimatologie Herrenh&user Str. 2 Hannover 30419 Germany
Roode, Stephan de  |[s.r.deroode@tudelft.nl TUD Lorentzweg 1 2628 CJ Delft The Netherlands
Rooy, Wim de rooyde@knmi.nl KNMI P.O. Box 201 3730 AE |De Bilt The Netherlands
Sandu, Irina Irina.Sandu@ecmwf.int ECMWF Shinfield Park Reading RG2 9AX United Kingdom
Seifert, Axel Axel.Seifert@dwd.de DWD Frankfurter Straf3e 135 63067 Offenbach Germany
CMA/Center for Numerical
Shen, Xueshun S. Pred. No.46, South Zhong Guan Haidian, Beijing 100081 China
shenxs@cams.cma.gov.cn Research, Chinese Met. Adm. [Cun Avenue
Siebesma, Per Pier.Siebesma@knmi.nl KNMI P.O. Box 201 3730 AE De Bilt The Netherlands
Stepanenko, Victor vstepanenkomeister@gmail.com Moscow State University
Stevens, Bjorn bjorn.stevens@zmaw.de MPI Bundesstrafl3e 53 20146 Hamburg Germany
Tolstyk, H. INM (Institute of Numerical 8, Gubkin st. 117333 Moscow Russia

tolstykh@inm.ras.ru

Mathematics) RAS

Vaillancourt, Paul

paul.vaillancourt@ec.gc.ca

Met Service Canada

2121, Voie de Service nord
Route Trans-Canadienne

Dorval (Québec)

Canada, H9P 1J3

Zadra, Ayrton

ayrton.zadra@ec.gc.ca

Met Service Canada

2121, Voie de Service nord
Route Trans-Canadienne

Dorval (Québec)

Canada, H9P 1J3
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